Government of the Peoples Republic of Bangladesh

Local Government Engineering Department

Office of the Executive Engineer

District: Gaibandha
www.lged.gov.bd
Tender Notic Number-21/2016-2017
e-Tender Notice
Reference No.LGED/XEN/GAI/Tender/01/2016/ 452                                               Date: 19.02.17
e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of 
	SL No
	Name of Scheme
	Last Selling Date
	Closing Date
	Tender ID No

	01.
	Periodic Maintenance of Fashitola - Kamdia GC Road Ch. 00m -5500m & 13100m - 14700m. Road ID 132302002 Re-Seal Gobindaganj District Gaibandha. Package No: e-Tender/LGED/Gai/GOBM/16-17/W-54
	12/03/2017
	13/03/2017
	88172

	02
	Periodic Maintenance of Sarobara at Gobindaganj - Sardarhat Road via taronipara Ch. 800m -1825m Road ID 132304127 Re-Seal Gobindaganj District. Gaibandha.. Package No: e-Tender/LGED/Gai/GOBM/16-17/W-55
	12/03/2017
	13/03/2017
	88173

	03
	Periodic Maintenance of Sundarganj Gaibandha - Araji Dhaband Road Ch. 00m -506m Road ID 132914041 Overly SUNDARGANJ District Gaibandha.. Package No: e-Tender/LGED/Gai/GOBM/16-17/W-56
	12/03/2017
	13/03/2017
	88175


This is an online tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. Here will be mentioned, document selling last date 12/03/2017, upto 13:00 & last submission date 13/03/2017 upto 13:00.
To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure. gov.bd) is required. 
The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any registered Banks branches up to 14:00; on 12/03/2017.
Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System portal and from e-GP help desk. 

(Md.Maksudul Alam)

Executive Engineer, LGED
District Gaibandha

Tele: 0541-51513
C.C
1. The Editor the The Daily Obsarver & ‰`wbK RbZv He is requested to publish the adv. Portion of the Tender Notice on or Before 22-02-2017. For one day only  & send 02 (Two) sample copies of advertisement   to the undersigned as early as possible.

2. Notice board (All).
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